

Dusiness or Changer Name

Lakeland Little League

League ID #4120111
PO Box 1077
Rathdrum, ID 83858



http://www.golakeland.org

Contact Dorson

bus	111655	or Sponsor Name.	Contact Ferson.				
Address: City: _					State: Zip:		
Ema	Email: Phone						
		Please select your level of sponso					
	SINGLE - \$100		□ DOUBLE - \$250				
	1.	Your company name & logo on our website		1.	Your company name & logo on our website		
				2.	Sponsorship recognition on our General Appreciation Banner & Facebook		
	Т	RIPLE - \$500		□ HOME RUN - \$1500			
	1.	Your company name & logo on our website		1.	Your company name & logo on our website		
	2.	Sponsorship recognition on our General Appreciation Banner & Facebook		2.	Sponsorship recognition on our General Appreciation Banner & Facebook		
	3.	*Team Sponsorship with your name on the team's jerseys (sponsorship is 1		3.	*Team Sponsorship with your name on the team's jerseys (sponsorship is 1 team, for 1		
		team, for 1 year			year		
	4.	Field Banner with your company name & logo placed on field division plays on		4.	Field Banner with your company name & logo placed on your field of choice for:		
					5 years.		
					These additional funds will be used for facility improvements		
		GRAND SLAM - \$6,000					
		1. Lifetime of the score board – Business sign/logo on scoreboard					
		2. *Team Sponsorship with your name on the team's jerseys (sponsorship is 1	team)				
		3. Field Banner with your company name & logo placed on field division plays	on)				
		A Vour company name & logo on our website					

Lakeland Little League is a nonprofit, 501C(3) and your donation is tax deductible. The Sponsor shall have the right to use the following advertisements, posters, brochures, newsletters, etc.: "Sponsor of Lakeland Little League- and "Lakeland Little Leagues official logo." Likewise, you grant permission for Lakeland Little League to use your business logo/or name on the official website, banners. and advertisements. For less than what it would cost for a newspaper advertisement, your business gets recognized for its INVESTMENT IN OUR LOCAL COMMUNITY & YOUTH!

Ongoing Projects, Goods, Services needed for 2024:

Sponsorship recognition on our General Appreciation Banner & Facebook

New T-Ball Field	Repair existing T-Ball Field	4 x sheds for storage
Score box for Tuttle Field	2 x new scoreboards	Enclosures for front of scorebox's
Building repairs	New fences	Irrigation Repair

***Team Sponsorship is limited and determined on the number of T-ball-Majors teams we have. If you are doing a Team Sponsorship and have a family
member or friend on a T-Ball-Majors team that you hope to specifically sponsor, please name the player(s) on the line below:
Names: